
List of Students Enrolled in Executive B.Tech Programme 

Manufacturing and Process Engineering 

 

Sl.No Roll No. Name E MAIL ID 

1 1711174001 Debasish Behera debasish.behera@adityabirla.com  

2 1711174002 Gyanaranjan Pradhan gyanranjan.pradhan@adityabirla.com  

3 1711174003 Jaydeb Behera jaydebbehera@gmail.com 

4 1711174004 Kalayan Prasad Acharya Kalayan.acharya@adityabirla.com  

5 1711174005 Pratap Kumar Mohapatra pratap.kmohapatra@adityabirla.com  

6 1711174006 Pratap Kumar Sahoo pratap.sahoo@adityabirla.com  

7 1711174007 Raisen Marandi raisen.marandi@adityabirla.com  

8 1711174008 Ranjit Kumar Jena ranjit.jena @adityabirla.com  

9 1711174009 Sanjay Kumar Maharana sanjay.maharana@adityabirla.com  

10 1711174010 Sanjaya Kumar Giri sanjaya.giri@adityabirla.com  

11 1711174011 Soumya Ranjan Sethy silu4414@gmail.com.  

12 1711174012 Suryakanta Pradhan mesurya82@outlook.com  

13 1711174013 Tapas Maity tapas.maity@adityabirla.com  

14 1711174014 Pravat Naik pravat.naik@adityabirla.com  

15 1711174015 Sourav ghosh mail2sourav05@gmail.com  
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